## Edgar Filing: RECKSON ASSOCIATES REALTY CORP - Form 4

RECKSON AS Form 4 April 06, 2006	SSOCIATES R	REALTY	CORP								
FORM	Δ								OMB A	PPROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A shington			NGE	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this b if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5	STATEM	CATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES led pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,							Expires:January 31, 2005Estimated average burden hours per response0.5		
obligations may continu <i>See</i> Instruct 1(b).	e. Section 17	(a) of the l	Public U		ding Cor	npan	y Act	of 1935 or Section	n		
(Print or Type Res	sponses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> RICH F D III			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol RECKSON ASSOCIATES REALTY CORP [RA]				ng	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last) C/O RECKSO REALTY CO BROADHOLI	N ASSOCIAT RP., 225	Middle) FES		of Earliest T Day/Year) 2006	ransaction			Director X Officer (give below) Exe		% Owner her (specify	
	(Street)		4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)			<ol> <li>6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)</li> <li>_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person</li> <li> Form filed by More than One Reporting</li> </ol>					
MELVILLE, 1	NY 11/4/							Person		1 0	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-l	Derivative	Secur	ities A	cquired, Disposed of	, or Beneficia	lly Owned	
	Transaction Date Ionth/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit nAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	(A) or of (D)		SecuritiesFBeneficially(IOwned(IFollowing(IReportedTransaction(s)	. Ownership form: Direct D) or Indirect	Indirect	
				Code V	Amount		Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Reminder: Report	on a separate line	e for each cl	ass of sec	urities bene	ficially ow	ned di	rectly o	or indirectly.			

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Expiration Date		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
LTP Units <u>(1)</u>	(2)	04/04/2006		А	12,500	04/06/2006(2)	(3)	Common Stock (2)	12,500

## Edgar Filing: RECKSON ASSOCIATES REALTY CORP - Form 4

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
RICH F D III C/O RECKSON ASSOCIATES REALTY CORP. 225 BROADHOLLOW ROAD MELVILLE, NY 11747			Exec. V.P., CAO			
Signatures						

/s/ F.D. Rich, III 04/06/2006

\*\*Signature of

Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Date

- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These LTIP Units, which are profit interest units of limited partnership interest in Reckson Operating Partnership, L.P. (the "Operating Partnership"), were granted on April 4, 2006, and are subject to time and performance-based vesting.

Subject to vesting requirements and achieving minimum allocations to the capital accounts of the LTIP Units for federal income tax purposes, the registrant may convert vested LTIP Units into an equal number of common units of limited partnership interest in the

- (2) Operating Partnership beginning on April 4, 2008 on a one-for-one basis. The registrant may then request that the Operating Partnership redeem the common units into which the vested LTIP Units have been converted for cash in an amount equal to the then fair market value of a share of the common stock of Reckson Associates Realty Corp. (the "Company") or, at the election of the Company, for shares of common stock on a one-for-one basis.
- (3) The LTIP Units do not have an expiraton date.

(4) N/A.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.